Commissioner Jones made the motion and Commissioner Kennedy’s representative, Alice 
Washington made the second.  The resolution was unanimously adopted. 

A resolution accepting the proposal of Capital One, N.A. for the purchase of not 
exceeding Nine Hundred Eighty-five Thousand Dollars ($985,000) Louisiana 
Housing Finance Agency Multifamily Housing Revenue Refunding Bonds 
Felicity-Harmony/Preservation Homes Project (2400-2418 Felicity Street; 
1800-1816 South Robertson; 2511-2527 St. Andrews; 2223 Toledano Street; 
and 2222-2240 Harmony Street, New Orleans, Orleans Parish, Louisiana) in